
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Dennis Crotts 2-A

Start 4-9-19
2 soil 2 Finish 4-11-19

19 clay/gravel 21
177 shale 198
57 lime 255
78 shale 333
125 lime 458
37 shale 495
76 lime 571 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 1035.0’ 2 ⅞”                      
cemented to surface 160sxs  

7 shale 578
50 lime 628
191 shale 819
19 lime 838
51 shale 889
35 lime 924
13 shale 937
7 lime 944

10 shale 954
5 lime 959
5 shale 964
4 lime 968

31 shale 999
5 Sandy shale 1004 odor
6 oil sand 1010 good show
4 dk sand 1014 show

27 shale 1041 T.D.
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